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Women / XS / Nickel
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Casterline2129
Roots

9.600 9.200 9.4009.200 37.400
1 6 8 1 1 

1 

Skylar Duda2121
Roots

9.200 9.250 9.2009.600 37.250
3T 4T 1 7 2 

2 

Mai Pham2187
Sterling Gym

9.300 9.550 9.1509.050 37.050
2 1 9T 8 3T

3T

Mackenzie Hardie2125
Roots

9.200 9.100 9.2509.500 37.050
3* 9 3T 4T 3T

3T

Zoe Paradis Stern2128
Roots

9.200 9.150 9.3509.350 37.050
3* 7T 6T 2 3T

3T

Gwyneth MacDonough2185
Sterling Gym

9.000 9.150 9.3009.550 37.000
7T 7T 2 3 6 

6 

Caitlin Judge2130
Roots

9.000 9.250 9.2509.350 36.850
7T 4T 6T 4T 7 

7 

Abbey O'Brien2183
Sterling Gym

8.500 9.300 8.9009.500 36.200
13 3 3T 12 8T

8T

Jessica Ferrara2123
Roots

8.800 8.900 9.1009.400 36.200
11T 13 5 9 8T

8T

Sophia Rocha2189
Sterling Gym

8.800 9.500 9.0008.850 36.150
11T 2 12 10T 10 

10 

Jordan Bannish2132
Roots

9.000 9.000 9.0008.750 35.750
7T 11T 13 10T 11 

11 

Robyn Wingert2206
Somersault

9.150 9.050 8.7508.650 35.600
6 10 14 13 12 

12 

Deeyana Desronvil2208
Somersault

9.000 8.150 9.2509.050 35.450
7T 14 9T 4T 13 

13 

Shannon Duley2196
Sterling Gym

7.800 9.000 8.7009.000 34.500
14 11T 11 14 14 

14 

Emily Ierardi2207
Somersault

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15* 15* 15* 15* 15*

15*

Ella Korchevskiy2126
Roots

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15* 15* 15* 15* 15*

15*
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